OSNOVNA ŠKOLA LASLOVO

ŠKOLSKA ULICA 1

LASLOVO

VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA ZNANJA
RUJAN 2014.

	Razred/Datum
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	29.
	30.

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT-inicijalni
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT-inicijalni
	
	
	HJ-IČSR

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID-1.ispit znanja
	MAT-inicijalni
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ-P
	
	
	HJ-inicijalni
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ-P
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ-P
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


LISTOPAD 2014.

	Razred/Datum
	1.
	2.
	3.
	6.
	7.
	9.
	10.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	1.
	
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	PID
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	
	
	PID
	
	
	

	4.
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	HJ-IČSR
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ-kont.
zad.
	
	INF
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	HJ-J
	MAT
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	MAT
	
	PRI
	GK

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GK
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	BIO
	MAT
	HJ
	
	KEM
	FIZ

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KEM
	
	
	FIZ


STUDENI 2014.

	Razred/Datum
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	

	3.
	
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	HJ
	
	MAT
	
	
	HJ-IČSR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	GK
	
	HJ-šk.zad.
	
	
	NJJ-diktat
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	EJ
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NJJ –diktat
	HJ-šk.zad.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	INF
	EJ
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NJJ –diktat
	
	
	
	HJ-šk.zad.
	
	EJ
	
	MAT
	
	

	8.
	
	MAT
	
	
	BIO
	
	
	HJ-šk.zad.
	
	NJJ –diktat
	
	INF
	
	
	GK
	HJ
	
	EJ
	
	


PROSINAC 2014.

	Razred/Datum
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	22.

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	

	2.
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	HJ
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	HJ-IČSR
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	MAT
	
	
	

	4.
	
	PID
	
	HJ-IČSR
	
	MAT
	
	GK
	
	EJ
	
	NJJ
	
	PID
	
	

	5.
	
	PRIR
	MAT
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	GEO
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	NJJ
	

	6.
	
	
	
	GEO
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	
	
	NJJ
	
	
	HJ
	

	7.
	
	
	
	GEO
	BIO
	EJ
	
	
	KEM
	FIZ
	
	
	
	INF
	NJJ
	

	8.
	
	
	
	GEO
	BIO
	
	
	EJ
	MAT
	FIZ
	
	
	
	
	NJJ
	


